1" THURSTASTON SCOUT GROUP

ROLL OF HONOUR

CHIEF SCOUT'S COMMENDATION for GOOD SERVICE for 5 years

1981
1981
1981
1985
1991
1998
2007
2010
2013
2015

MARGARET FLETCHER
TONY FLETCHER
FRANCIS HARRISON
MARIE CREASER

PHIL HALES

JILL BURTON

SUE FLUSH

JON OLIVER

JAYNE OLIVER

ANDY COSTALL

MEDAL OF MERIT (AWARD OF MERIT) for 12+ Years of Outstanding Service

1956
1966
1971
1977
1980
1982
1984
1985
1986
1986
1992
1993
1994
2013
2013

VIC MARTIN

JAMES W. RATCLIFFE

K.ROBERT MORTON

PETER MORTON

JOHN RICHARDSON

DAVE L.GARDNER (previously 1% Thurstaston)
LESLIE SMITH

DONALD A.RIMMER

MARGARET FLETCHER

TONY FLETCHER

VIC ALLEN

FERGUS LANG

MAUREEN TUCKER (previously 1% Thurstaston)
SUE FLUSH

DAVE REED

BAR TO MEDAL OF MERIT (AWARD OF MERIT) for further 5 years of Outstanding Service

2008
2008

MAUREEN TUCKER (previously 1% Thurstaston)
PHIL HALES (previously 1% Thurstaston)

SILVER ACORN for 20 years of distinguished service

1988
1998

JOHN D.RICHARDSON
BRIAN TUCKER (previously 1* Thurstaston)
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